required in your municipality.  If required, there will be an additional charge.  
Town to provide lift for installation. 

Purchase Price 

The above Fire Alarm System can be purchased, installed and tested with a 12-month guarantee on parts 
and labor for twelve thousand nine hundred dollars ($12,900.00).  (50% of purchase price due before any 
work is performed). 

The central station monitoring fee is forty-five dollars ($45.00) a month plus tax.    
Monitoring contract signature is required. 

Sincerely, 

Patrick E Rose 

Patrick E. Rose 
Fire and Security Consultant